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199604150001
21391

04/15/1996
10:24:35 AM

KEY REGINA A Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

199604150001
21391

04/15/1996
10:24:35 AM

KEY CHARLES
A

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

199609170003
06431

09/17/1996
10:14:33 AM

ROBINSON
KAY A

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC

199608200002
70791

08/20/1996
01:34:15 PM

NIVEN GAY Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199601090000
07721

199611270003
92571

11/27/1996
10:52:51 AM

PORTEOUS
HOWARD A

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NORWEST
FINANCIAL AL
INC

199611150003
78181

11/15/1996
09:36:37 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, DAVID
W

Sec:03 Twn:22
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199601260000
26591

01/26/1996
09:06:24 AM

KEY BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NICHOLS,
GARY

199603250000
94341

03/25/1996
08:41:10 AM

KEY BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HANDERSON,
BARRY L

199606040001
78361

06/04/1996
08:21:05 AM

KEY BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDANAL,
GARY L

199605240001
69121

05/24/1996
11:13:30 AM

DEERE AND
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EISENBERG,
M A

199611260003
90611

11/26/1996
10:32:06 AM

DEERE & CO Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TATE, JAMES
PAUL

199608220002
73811

08/22/1996
10:42:38 AM

DEERE & CO Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAWFORD,
W S

199609160003
03621

09/16/1996
08:34:44 AM

DEERE & CO Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, RAY P

199609240003
15631

09/24/1996
01:05:08 PM

DEERE AND
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOINER,
BOBBY

199608050002
52191

08/05/1996
01:52:27 PM

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS C
U

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILLIAM,
RICHARD S

199608130002
61651

08/13/1996
08:59:35 AM

JOHN DEERE
CO/DEERE
AND CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCRANIE,
STANLEY W

199608260002
77141

08/26/1996
08:38:38 AM

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS C
U

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARNETT,
THOMAS H

199609130003
02441

09/13/1996
10:12:36 AM

JEFFERSON
CO
EMPLOYEES
C U

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MULLINS,
WILLIAM H III

199601220000
20861

01/22/1996
10:02:59 AM

BOIRE SHEILA
K

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199307120002
02111

199601220000
20851

01/22/1996
10:02:58 AM

BRIDGES
PATTY G

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO



199602060000
39241

02/06/1996
02:17:02 PM

BOSTICK
HEATHER C

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199510190003
00291

199602060000
39241

02/06/1996
02:17:02 PM

BOSTICK
STEPHEN C

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199510190003
00291

199606270002
08041

06/27/1996
02:50:30 PM

BARNES DON
C

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

199607260002
42391

07/26/1996
12:23:31 AM

BOOTH
CLAUDIE C

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

199608130002
62481

08/13/1996
01:11:50 PM

ABNEY JAMES
K

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STMS

199610150003
43301

10/15/1996
09:44:12 AM

ANDERSON
CELIA G

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199307260002
19511

199612130004
10081

12/13/1996
10:18:30 AM

CLARK JOHN
C

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199302010000
29581

199602060000
39211

02/06/1996
02:17:01 PM

CARROLL
LINDA C

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199309220002
91801

199603040000
70291

03/04/1996
03:03:04 PM

BRISTOW
HARRY G

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JEFFERSON
CO
EMPLOYEES
CU

199509140002
56271

199607080002
16521

07/08/1996
10:46:08 AM

BLOUNT
BARRY K

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO


