Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 1996;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604150001 21391	04/15/1996 10:24:35 AM	KEY REGINA A	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						·
199604150001 21391	04/15/1996 10:24:35 AM	KEY CHARLES A	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
199609170003 06431	09/17/1996 10:14:33 AM	ROBINSON KAY A	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC						
199608200002 70791	08/20/1996 01:34:15 PM	NIVEN GAY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199601090000 07721	
199611270003 92571	11/27/1996 10:52:51 AM	PORTEOUS HOWARD A	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NORWEST FINANCIAL AL INC						
199611150003 78181	11/15/1996 09:36:37 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, DAVID W						Sec:03 Twn:22 Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NE
199601260000 26591	01/26/1996 09:06:24 AM	KEY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NICHOLS, GARY						
199603250000 94341	03/25/1996 08:41:10 AM	KEY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HANDERSON, BARRY L						
199606040001 78361	06/04/1996 08:21:05 AM	KEY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDANAL, GARY L						
199605240001 69121	05/24/1996 11:13:30 AM	DEERE AND	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EISENBERG, M A						
199611260003 90611	11/26/1996 10:32:06 AM	DEERE & CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TATE, JAMES PAUL						
199608220002 73811	08/22/1996 10:42:38 AM	DEERE & CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAWFORD, W S						
199609160003 03621	09/16/1996 08:34:44 AM	DEERE & CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, RAY P						
199609240003 15631	09/24/1996 01:05:08 PM	DEERE AND CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOINER, BOBBY						
199608050002 52191	08/05/1996 01:52:27 PM	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS C U	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILLIAM, RICHARD S						
199608130002 61651	08/13/1996 08:59:35 AM	JOHN DEERE CO/DEERE AND CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCRANIE, STANLEY W						
199608260002 77141	08/26/1996 08:38:38 AM	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS C U	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARNETT, THOMAS H						
199609130003 02441	09/13/1996 10:12:36 AM	JEFFERSON CO EMPLOYEES C U	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MULLINS, WILLIAM H III						
199601220000 20861	01/22/1996 10:02:59 AM	BOIRE SHEILA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO					199307120002 02111	
199601220000 20851	01/22/1996 10:02:58 AM	BRIDGES PATTY G	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO						

199602060000 39241	02/06/1996 02:17:02 PM	BOSTICK HEATHER C	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO			199510190003 00291	
199602060000 39241	02/06/1996 02:17:02 PM	BOSTICK STEPHEN C	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO			199510190003 00291	
199606270002 08041	06/27/1996 02:50:30 PM	BARNES DON C	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE				
199607260002 42391	07/26/1996 12:23:31 AM	BOOTH CLAUDIE C	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE				
199608130002 62481	08/13/1996 01:11:50 PM	ABNEY JAMES K	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STMS				
199610150003 43301	10/15/1996 09:44:12 AM	ANDERSON CELIA G	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			199307260002 19511	
199612130004 10081	12/13/1996 10:18:30 AM	CLARK JOHN C	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			199302010000 29581	
199602060000 39211	02/06/1996 02:17:01 PM	CARROLL LINDA C	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO			199309220002 91801	
199603040000 70291	03/04/1996 03:03:04 PM	BRISTOW HARRY G	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JEFFERSON CO EMPLOYEES CU			199509140002 56271	
199607080002 16521	07/08/1996 10:46:08 AM	BLOUNT BARRY K	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO				